Cantor-Accompanist May-July 2023

Cantor-Accompanist Schedule May-July 2023

Accompanist Cantor
Saturday, May 06, 2023 4:00 Susan Holly
Sunday, May 07, 2023 8:00 Jackson Debby
Easter5A 10:00 Jackson Ava
12:00 Brenda Caylen
Saturday, May 13, 2023 5:00  Choir & SuperNOVA Brenda/Doug SuperNOVA
Sunday, May 14, 2023 8:00 Holly Sarah
Easter6A 10:00  Ensemble Susan/Richard Kirstie
12:00 Susan Bob
Saturday, May 20, 2023 5:00 Jackson Audrey H
Sunday, May 21, 2023 8:00  Choir Jim Debby
Ascension 10:00  Choir Jim/Doug Debby
12:00 Susan/Richard Ava
Saturday, May 27, 2023 5:00 Susan Sarah
Sunday, May 28, 2023 8:00 Susan Holly
Pentecost 10:00  Choir Jim/Doug Samantha
12:00 Holly Anna
Monday, May 29, 2023 9:00 Jackson Bob
Memorial Day
Saturday, June 03, 2023 5:00 Hannah Val
Sunday, June 04, 2023 8:00 Jackson Bob
Holy Trinity 10:00 Jackson Kristen
12:00 Brenda/Doug Anna
Saturday, June 10, 2023 4:00 Susan Sarah
Sunday, June 11, 2023 8:00 Susan Caylen
Corpus Christi 10:00 Holly/Doug Samantha
12:00 Brenda Holly
Holy Hour/Benediction 1:00 Holly Holly
Saturday, June 17, 2023 5:00 Jackson Audrey H
Sunday, June 18, 2023 8:00 Jackson Bob
OT11A 10:00  Ensemble Susan/Richard Val
12:00 Susan Mary Kate
Saturday, June 24, 2023 5:00 Jackson Thom
Sunday, June 25, 2023 8:00 Hannah Debby
OTI12A 10:00 Brenda Sarah
12:00 Brenda Mary Kate
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Cantor-Accompanist May-July 2023

Cantor-Accompanist Schedule May-July 2023

Accompanist Cantor

Saturday, July 01, 2023 5:00 Jackson Audrey H
Sunday, July 02, 2023 8:00 Jackson Thom
OT13A 10:00 Brenda Val

12:00 Brenda Holly
Tuesday, July 04, 2023 9:00 Susan Sarah
Independance Day
Saturday, July 08, 2023 5:00 Jackson Audrey H
Sunday, July 09, 2023 8:00 Jackson Bob
OTl4A 10:00  Ensemble Susan/Richard Debby

12:00 Susan Anna
Saturday, July 15, 2023 5:00 Holly/Doug Kirstie
Sunday, July 16, 2023 8:00 Hannah Holly
OTI5A 10:00 Susan Val

12:00 Susan Kristen
Saturday, July 22, 2023 5:00 Brenda Audrey H
Sunday, July 23, 2023 8:00 Jackson Thom
OT16A 10:00 Jackson Holly

12:00 Brenda Eden & Ivy
Saturday, July 29, 2023 5:00 Holly/Doug Kirstie
Sunday, July 30, 2023 8:00 Hannah Thom
OT17A 10:00 Brenda Anna

12:00 Brenda Debby
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